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ang Name

Reiter Elisabeth
Grabner Barbara
Weissinger Birgit
Ecker Renate
Fuchs Cornelia
Wechtl-Bentz Susanne
Lauter Carina
Papezova Lenka
Piringer Miriam
Wittmann Michaela
Dirlinger Sandra
Pruckner Cornelia
Lass Doris
Planickova Eva

Jo.

75
72
88
71
87
64
90
93
81
73
82
87
69
54

Verein/Ort

Ltu Waidhofen/Th

Ulc Horn

Sc Zwickl Zwettl

Sc Zwickl Zwettl

Sc Zwickl Zwettl

Ltu Waidhofen/Th

Ltu Waidhofen/Th
Eurofoam Sport Team

Rc Runningcoach

Atletika Tabor

Netto

00:25:03
00:27:18
00:27:52
00:28:49
00:28:59
00:29:28
00:29:41
00:31:10
00:33:02
00:33:19
00:33:23
00:33:36
00:43:01
00:53:30

min/km
03:51
04:12
04:17
04:26
04:28
04:32
04:34
04:48
05:05
05:08
05:08
05:10
06:37
08:14



ang Name
Gintenstorfer Philipp
Laister Christoph
Smetana Jakub
Reischer Thomas
Mddlagl Joachim
Bichl Alexander
Armberger Rene
Riedl Walter
Dirlinger Markus

10  Wagesreither Paul

11 Stitz Gerhard

12 Kugler Johannes

13 Scharf Erich

14 Lehner Alexander

15 Kugler Tobias

16 Bittermann Werner

17 Jirak Lukas

18 Eidher Franz

19 Mistelbauer Glinther

20 Kreindl Christian

21 Haidvogl Helmut

22 Filler Josef

23 Heili Alexander

24 Grabner Herwig

25 Eggenweber Erich

26 Pillar Ladislav

27 Byrne Bryan

28 Kollenz Armin

29 Kreindl Hermann

30 Lohninger Markus

31 Stundner Martin

32 Bauer Josef

33 Kolm Leopold

34 Sprung Stephan

35 Thaler Helmut

36 Lindner Stefan

37 Kainz Arnold

38 Armberger Josef

39 Thomson Grant

40 Huber Martin

41 Eber Gerald

42 ERmeister Christian
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43 Gintenstorfer Bernhard

44 Tuchler Ernst

45 Schaefer Bernhard
46 Masaba Steven

47 Weidenauer Josef
48 Kolm Wolfwerner
49 Dornhackl Alois
50 Steiner Alfred

51 Hanyka Herbert

Jo.

90
84
96
74
78
79
80
75
80
64
56
66
72
72

72
81
58
84
62
68
60
73
69
59
52
85
65
60
76
80
76
55
72
62
58
63
57
84
71
63
70

59
74
69
64
44
53
48

Verein/Ort

Ulc Sparkasse Langenlois
Ulc Horn

Eurofoam Sport Team
Ulv Krems

Ltu Waidhofen/Th

Sc Zwickl Zwettl

Ltu Waidhofen/Th

Sc Zwickl Zwettl

Lt Gmind

Ulc Horn

Lgau Pregarten
Ltu Waidhofen/Th
TridC

Lgau

Sc Zwickl Zwettl

Ulc Horn

Ulc Sparkasse Langenlois
Lt Gmind

Lt Gmund

Ltu Waidhofen/Th

Ulc Horn

Ulc Horn

Ltu Waidhofen/Th

Gw Lomnice

Lt Gmind

Lt Gmund

Lt Gmind

Lt Gmund

Sc Neustift Im Felde
Sc Zwickl Zwettl

Ulc Horn

Sc Zwickl Zwettl

Sc Zwickl Zwettl
Ltu Waidhofen/Th
Sc Zwickl Zwettl
Sc Zwickl Zwettl

Lc Werbeprofi
Ulc Sparkasse Langenlois
Lt Gmind

Uog Allentsteig
Rieden Pfaffstatten
Union Kottes

Wiener Linien

Netto

00:21:10
00:21:20
00:21:41
00:22:07
00:23:04
00:23:13
00:23:33
00:23:39
00:23:47
00:24:02
00:24:17
00:24:23
00:24:54
00:25:01
00:25:02
00:25:10
00:25:13
00:25:23
00:25:30
00:25:44
00:25:55
00:25:56
00:25:59
00:26:07
00:26:10
00:26:29
00:26:36
00:26:49
00:26:55
00:26:56
00:27:00
00:27:03
00:27:07
00:27:34
00:28:10
00:28:21
00:28:29
00:28:30
00:28:33
00:28:45
00:28:47
00:29:10
00:29:30
00:30:08
00:32:02
00:33:33
00:35:51
00:36:37
00:38:20
00:42:22
00:44:24

min/km
03:15
03:17
03:20
03:24
03:33
03:34
03:37
03:38
03:40
03:42
03:44
03:45
03:50
03:51
03:51
03:52
03:53
03:54
03:55
03:58
03:59
03:59
04:00
04:01
04:02
04:04
04:06
04.08
04:08
04:09
04:09
04:10
04:10
04:14
04:20
04:22
04:23
04:23
04:24
04:25
04:26
04:29
04:32
04:38
04:56
05:10
05:31
05:38
05:54
06:31
06:50



R
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

ang Name
Meier Christoph
Zellhofer Thomas
Miksl Rostislav
Lamatsch Christian
Haidvogl Fabian
Lass Wolf
Schaefer Florian
Sprung Raphael

Jo.

98
85
72
67

[SNNE IS

Verein/Ort

0

Ceske Budejovice
Ltu Waidhofen/Th
Lt Gmind

Ulc Horn
Ulc Horn

Netto

00:12:02
00:12:56
00:12:57
00:14:20
00:14:52
00:16:54
00:17:38
00:20:11

min/km
03:26
03:42
03:42
04.06
04:15
04:50
05:02
05:46



Rang Name Jg. Verein/Ort Netto min/km
1 Riener Sandra 0 LtGmind 00:15:23 04:24
2 Ponwalter Sandra 81 00:17:24 04:58
3 Scholler Sabine 71 00:18:32 05:18



